
Nebraska 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Maria Hoegemeyer 95 
Hadley Mazzulla 100 
Mara Vanderpool 105 
Annah Perdue 105 
Capri Sayer 105 
Kennady Krienert 105 
Natalie Cruz 110 
Zoe Jones 115 
Elizabeth Menke 115 
Keira Ferguson 115 
Rylan Custard 120 
Brooklyn Ruskamp 120 
Symantha Cherek 120 
Gabriell Price 125 
Kaliyah Evans 125 
Sawyer Waltemath 130 
Reese Neu 130 
Ireland Dyer 135 
Kinzey Long 135 
Makayla Dixon 140 
Sophia Forman 140 
Karmen Del Rio 145 
Zoe Seymour 145 
Quinn Madill 155 
Faith Klabenes 170 
Addison Arvdal 190 
JayaShree Bray 190 

 
Nebraska 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jack Langner 100 
Jaydyn Schommer 100 
Carter Booze 106 
Ace Schweitzer 106 
Cayden Engel 106 
Levi DeVetter 106 



Mason Bruber 106 
Ethan Clackum 113 
Philip Streff 113 
Jacob Blankenship 113 
Brock Goebel 113 
Isaiah Tuttle 113 
Mathysin Marco 120 
Vincent White 120 
Owen Launer 120 
Dominic Olson 120 
Tanner Reed 120 
Kain Ornelas 126 
Cameron Sipp 126 
Lucas Therrien 126 
Lincoln Unger 126 
Kameron Green Jr. 132 
Jaxsen Draves 132 
Brody Schmitt 138 
Jonny Kohout 138 
Zaen Green 138 
Odin Anschutz 138 
Cole Nuss 144 
Lucas Krajewski 144 
Tristan Sisco 144 
Maxum Rodgers 150 
Maddox Stubbendick 150 
Allen Diaz 150 
Kaleb Griffith 157 
Forrest Uhing 157 
Keeghan Clouse 157 
Cole Kansteiner 165 
Owen Bedsole 165 
Kalin Thompson 165 
Cory Langenberg 165 
Andrew Rubino 175 
Kamden Boyles 175 
Colton Jarecki 175 
Thatcher Whiting 190 
Hunter Gall 190 



Cayson Boltjes 215 
Jackson Eggink 285 

 
Nebraska 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jaydyn Schommer 100 
Mason Bruber 106 
Cayden Engel 106 
Ace Schweitzer 106 
Carter Booze 106 
Philip Streff 113 
Isaiah Tuttle 113 
Brock Goebel 113 
Ethan Clackum 113 
Dominic Olson 120 
Vincent White 120 
Braxton Wilson 120 
Carsen Hanshaw 126 
Lucas Therrien 126 
Kain Ornelas 126 
Kameron Green Jr. 132 
Jaxsen Draves 132 
Brody Schmitt 138 
Jonny Kohout 138 
Trapper Masid 144 
Maxum Rodgers 150 
Kaleb Griffith 157 
Forrest Uhing 157 
Cory Langenberg 165 
Andrew Rubino 175 
Colton Jarecki 175 
Hunter Gall 190 
Cayson Boltjes 215 
Jackson Eggink 285 

 


